Laminaat « Plaza

DB Femke warm oak 1614 Plaza collectie FL PVC

vioer

Type

Merk

Type product
Vloerverwarming geschikt?
Vloerkoeling geschikt?
Vochtbestendig?

10 dB geluiddempend?
Fabrieksgarantie

Type groeven

Lengte

Breedte

Dikte

Pakinhoud in m2
Slijtlaag
Artikelnummer

Normale prijs

Actie prijs:

Plak PVC houtstructuur
Plaza collectie FL
Plak PVC

Ja

Ja

Ja

Nee

15 jaar

Micro V-groef
152 cm

23,8cm

2,5mm

3.62

0,55 mm
DB-1430

€4295

€27,95

Prijs per m? inclusief BTW



